

ISI- An A/C road

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
M.W. Bus stop rd. form					
To 3 Purnas To Bhutti To 6.					
Agency- khushboo Nagar					
Agg. No: 94/M.M.G.S. (SAD) 2019-20					
Dat of Commenc. 27.01.2020					
Dat of End of Agg. 26.01.2021					
Dat of Measurement 09.06.2020					
(1) Cost of each item					
20x25.0M = 2200.0M					

				=	2.20km.
(2) Cost of Bitumen Pave.					2.20km.
(3) Cleanup & rubble of					
Rd. Land					
46x25.0M = 1150.0M					
1150.0M x 3.0M = 3450.0M					
				=	0.35 Hae.
(4) Estimation of Shuttering					
30x25.0M x 3.0 x 0.125 =					281.25M ³
(5) Excavation for roadway					
in soil					
1050 x 1.25 x 0.125 =					164.06M ³

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D.	
2691.00 M ³ (vide TMBP-12)					
@RS-174.83/M ³ = RS-					470468.00/-
⑧ cons of GSB by providing well 10 graded materials - - - -					
1359.36 M ³ (vide TMBP-12)					
@RS-2770.28/M ³ = RS-					3765808.00/-
⑨ P, L, S & C stone aggregates " of specific size to WBM Gr-3 - -					
450.00 M ³ (vide TMBP-13)					
@RS-4285.38/M ³ = RS-					1928421.00/-
⑩ cons of un-reinforced dome 15 jointed at expansion & construction Joint only, plain cement concrete Pavement - - - -					
311.80 M ³ (vide TMBP-15)					
@RS-7224.56/M ³ = RS-					2252618.00/-
Total RS:-					9206543.00/-
Add GST @ 12% (+)					RS:- 1104785.00/-
Add LC @ 1% (+)					RS:- 92065.00/-
Total RS:-					10403393.00/-
Less 0.01% below as contract (-)					1040.00/-
RS:-					10402353.00/-
Deduct previous paid (-)					7364526.00/-
RS:-					3037827.00/-

Continuation

25/04/21
AE 23.04.021
JE